CMK Enterprises

Inventory Movement Summary Report

Filtered by:

Product : All Products

Product Category : All Categories

From Date : 2020-08-20 10:05:13

To Date : 2020-09-20 10:05:13

Product

Testing Product 2

Testing Product 46

Testing Product 49

HPE ProLiant
€910443

Testing Product 49

Testing Product 49

Testing Product 48

Date

2020-08-29
21:13:42

2020-08-29
22:20:39

2020-08-29
23:58:48

2020-08-30
11:20:08

2020-08-30
11:22:12

2020-08-30
11:24:00

2020-09-18
21:00:42

Qty Change

+30

+0

+5

+10

+10

Before Qty

10

20
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After Qty Note

30 Manual Update

9 Sales Order

-1 Sales Order

0 Stock Adjustment
25 Manual Update

9 Grn

25 Grn

User

pramix

pramix

pramix

pramix

pramix

pramix

pramix



